

REPAIR ESTIMATE

26-Feb-21

HYUNDAI I40

SHC7154H

- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

.....

DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE	AMOUNT
BONNET <i>st</i>	1	\$2,265.90	\$2,265.90
BONNET RUBBER (LH) <i>HH</i>	1	\$35.70	\$35.70
BONNET RUBBER (RH) <i>HH</i>	1	\$35.70	\$35.70
BONNET HINGE (LH/RH) <i>st</i>	2	\$126.70	\$253.40
BONNET LOCK <i>sn</i>	1	\$142.40	\$142.40
BONNET ABSORBER (LH ONLY) <i>HH</i>	1	\$61.60	\$61.60
BONNET SEAL <i>HH</i>	1	\$31.90	\$31.90
BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS <i>HH</i>	1	\$15.00	\$15.00
RADIATOR GRILLE H EMBLEM <i>HH</i>	1	\$129.50	\$129.50
RADIATOR GRILLE <i>crack</i>	1	\$1,480.00	\$1,480.00
FRONT BUMPER COVER <i>from 1 Dented</i>	1	\$1,052.20	\$1,052.20
FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>from</i>	1	\$379.20	\$379.20
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>st</i>	1	\$588.40	\$588.40
FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (LH) <i>from 1 cut</i>	1	\$149.20	\$149.20
FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH) <i>HH</i>	2	\$44.80	\$89.60
FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE TOP GARNISH (140) <i>HH</i>	1	\$80.00	\$80.00
FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH/RH) <i>o/s HH 4/5 broken</i>	2	\$49.20	\$98.40
FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET (LH/RH) <i>HH</i>	2	\$28.60	\$57.20
FRONT BUMPER PROTECTOR (LH/RH) <i>HS</i>	2	\$25.40	\$50.80
FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING <i>HS</i>	2	\$76.20	\$152.40
FRONT BUMPER GRILLE AIR DUCT (LH/RH) <i>HH</i>	2	\$126.20	\$252.40
HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY <i>broken</i>	1	\$907.40	\$907.40
HEADLAMP (LH/RH) <i>broken 1 windy broken</i>	2	\$2,776.00	\$5,552.00
HEADLAMP SUPPORT TOP COVER <i>HH 1388.00 x 2</i>	1	\$222.60	\$222.60
HEADLAMP HALOGEN BULB (LH) <i>HH</i>	1	\$28.80	\$28.80
RADIATOR <i>st</i>	1	\$1,637.20	\$1,637.20
RADIATOR GUARD (LH/RH) <i>HF</i>	2	\$76.50	\$153.00
RADIATOR BRACKET (LH/RH) <i>HH</i>	2	\$13.00	\$26.00
COOLANT <i>HH broken</i>	1	\$45.00	\$45.00
RADIATOR FAN BLADE, COWLING, MOTOR ASSY <i>st</i>	1	\$1,194.20	\$1,194.20
AIR CLEANER ASSY <i>broken</i>	1	\$118.60	\$118.60
AIR FILTER <i>HH</i>	1	\$63.70	\$63.70
AIR CLEANER COVER <i>HH</i>	1	\$228.60	\$228.60
AIR CLEANER BOTTOM ASSY <i>broken</i>	1	\$325.00	\$325.00
AIR CLEANER HOSE <i>HH</i>	1	\$432.60	\$432.60
AIR CLEANER HOUSING <i>HH</i>	1	\$88.50	\$88.50
FRONT FENDER (LH) <i>Bnc</i>	1	\$663.00	\$663.00
FRONT FENDER APRON PANEL (LH) <i>Dented</i>	1	\$637.00	\$637.00
FRONT FENDER SHIELD (LH) <i>dented 1 from</i>	1	\$174.90	\$174.90
FRONT FENDER MUDFLAP (LH) <i>HH</i>	1	\$16.20	\$16.20
FRONT FENDER RETAINER <i>HH</i>	1	\$24.60	\$24.60
FRONT FENDER GUARD <i>HH</i>	1	\$120.00	\$120.00
AIRCON CONDENSER <i>st</i>	1	\$947.80	\$947.80
AIRCON SUCTION & LIQUID HOSE <i>HH</i>	1	\$624.00	\$624.00
FRONT WINDSCREEN SIDE GARNISH <i>HH</i>	1	\$298.00	

FRONT PILLAR UPPER COVER/GARNISH	4H	1	\$225.00			X
FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS	CRUC.	1	\$1,017.80	\$1,017.80		✓
FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	H/C	1	\$133.70	\$133.70		✓
FRONT WHEEL RIM (LH)	4H	1	\$650.60	\$650.60		X
FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP (LH)	4H	1	\$214.20	\$214.20		X
FRONT WHEEL NUT	4H	1	\$6.80	\$6.80		X
KNUCKLE ARM (LH)	4H distn	1	\$1,104.00	\$1,104.00		X ✓
FRONT WHEEL BEARING(LH)	4H Dist	1	\$673.20	\$673.20		X ✓
FRONT WHEEL HUB ASSY	4H 4H	1	\$158.60	\$158.60		X
FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (LH)	distn	1	\$529.30	\$529.30		X ✓
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY (LH)	distn	1	\$684.40	\$684.40		X ✓
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING (LH)	4H	1	\$217.60	\$217.60		X
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER FORK (LH)	4H	1	\$212.15	\$212.15		X
STG TIE ROD (LH)	4H	1	\$186.40	\$186.40		X
STG TIE END (LH)	4H	1	\$125.20	\$125.20		X
STABILIZER BAR ASSY	4H	1	\$463.70	\$463.70		X
STABILIZER BAR LINK (LH)	4H	1	\$85.90	\$85.90		X
ABS SENSOR	4H	1	\$217.90	\$217.90		X
FRONT SUSPENSION UPPER ARM (LH)	4H	1	\$250.40	\$250.40		X
FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (LH)	4H	1	\$2,061.60	\$2,061.60		X
RACK & PINION ASSY	4H	1	\$1,820.00	\$1,820.00		X
INTER COOLER	4H Pandura	1	\$1,032.50	\$1,032.50		✓
HOSE B TO INTER COOLER	4H	1	\$229.70	\$229.70		X
HOSE C TO INTER COOLER INLET	4H	1	\$294.50	\$294.50		X
SUB TOTAL				\$34,068.35		17997.75
LESS 20%				\$6,813.67		
DISCOUNTED TOTAL				\$27,254.68		14398.20
FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT	H/C	SN 1	\$46.00	\$46.00		✓
FRONT ERP STICKER	H/C	SN 1	\$26.00	\$26.00		✓
FRONT TYRE (LH)	4H	SN 1	\$216.00	\$216.00		X 72.00 =
SUB TOTAL				\$288.00		
Labour Charge						
Panel Beating		1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00		1200/-
Spray Painting Charge		1	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00		800/-
Wiring Charge		1	\$120.00	\$120.00		30/-
Tuff Kote		1	\$120.00	\$120.00		40/-
Towing Charge		1	\$80.00	\$80.00		4H
Four Wheel Alignment		1	\$120.00	\$120.00		4H
Remove/Refix Undercarriage (Frt)		1	\$400.00	\$400.00		4H 2280.00 =
Re-set Frt ABS System		1	\$200.00	\$200.00		4H
Remove/Refix Radiator		1	\$90.00	\$90.00		50/-
Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas		1	\$130.00	\$130.00		80/-
Remove/Refix Fuse Box		1	\$120.00	\$120.00		50/-
Remove/Refix Front Windscreen Glass		1	\$120.00	\$120.00		80/-
Remove/Refix Engine		1	\$600.00	\$600.00		7H
Remove/Refix Dashboard		1	\$350.00	\$350.00		7H
Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code		1	\$550.00	\$550.00		7H
TOTAL LABOUR				\$6,200.00		16750.20
ESTIMATE TOTAL				\$ 33,742.68		21513,400/-

01/03/2021 @ 17:00 hrs
 4H And 1 9 days
 2/5/2021 11:00 AM JKK And

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance